
 
   Pack 200 Calendar at a Glance 
 2023-2024 
 
 

 
June 2023 
Mon-Thurs, Jun 5-8 
Sat, Jun 17 (5 -9pm) 
Wed-Sat, Jun 14-17 
Sat, June 24 
 
July 2023 
Sat, Jul 1 
Sun, Jul 16 
Fri, Jul 21 
Sat, Jul 22 
 
August 2023 
Sun, Aug 6 
Mon, Aug 14 
Sun, Aug 20 
Thurs, Aug 24 
 
Mon, Aug 28 
 
September 2023 
Mon, Sept 11 
Fri-Sun, Sept 22-24 
 
Sun, Sept 25 
 
October 2023 
Mon, Oct 2 
TBD 
Fri-Sun, Oct 27-29 
 
 
November 2023 
Mon, Nov 6 
Friday, Nov 10 
Monday, Nov 13 
Sat-Sun, Nov 18-19 
Mon-Tues, Nov 20-21 
Fri-Sun, Nov 24-26 
Sun, Nov 26 
Wed-Thu, Nov 29-30 

 
Chisholm Trail Twilight Camp 
Game Night \ Movie Night 
Webelos Resident Camp 
Rough Riders Scout Night 
 
 
4th of July Flags  
Pool Party 
Rocket Launch Prep 
Rocket Launch 
 
 
Back to Pack Prep Meeting 
Back to Pack 
Leadership Meeting 
Saigling Elementary 
Recruitment Night 
September Pack Meeting 
 
 
New Parent Meeting 
Webelos Woods  
(Camp James Ray) 
Leadership Meeting 
 
 
October Pack Meeting 
Den Leader Orientation 
Fall Campout  
(Lake Ray Roberts) 
Leadership Meeting at camp 
 
November Pack Meeting 
Put out Veterans Day Flags 
Pick up Veterans Day Flags 
Mistletoe Harvesting 
Mistletoe Binding 
Mistletoe Sales/Harvesting 
Leadership Meeting 
Mistletoe Binding 

December 2023 
Sat-Sun, Dec 2-3 
Mon, Dec 4  
 
January 2024 
Sun, Jan 7 
Mon, Jan 8 
Sat, Jan 27 
Sun, Jan 28 
 
February 2024 
TBD 
Sun, Feb 4 
Mon, Feb 5 
Sat, Feb 24 
Sun, Feb 25 
 
March 2024 
Mon, Mar 4 
TBD 
Sun, Mar 24 
 
April 2023 
Mon, Apr 1 
Fri-Sun, Apr 19-21 
 
Sun, Apr 28 
 
May 2024 
Mon, May 6 
Sat, May 18 
Sun, May 19 
TBD 
 

 
Mistletoe Sales 
December Pack Meeting 
 
 
Leadership Meeting 
January Pack Meeting 
Pinewood Derby 
Leadership Meeting 
 
 
Scouting for Food 
Scout Sunday 
February Pack Meeting 
Blue & Gold 
Leadership Meeting 
 
 
March Pack Meeting 
NASA Campout (Bears +) 
Leadership Meeting 
 
 
April Pack Meeting 
Spring Campout  
(Location TBD) 
Leadership Meeting 
 
 
May Pack Meeting 
Crossover 
Annual Program Planning 
Memorial Day Flags 

  


